
From To

11
th

 May, 2022 (Wednesday)

11.05.2022 Applied 

Psychology

VI 12111602 Understanding Psychological 

Disorders- II
15.05.2022 21.05.2022  Ramanujan 

11.05.2022 Arabic VI 12011601 Text: Classical Arabic Prose & 

Poetry-II
15.05.2022 21.05.2022 KMV

11.05.2022 Bengali VI 12081608 Paschatya Sahityatatta 15.05.2022 21.05.2022 MCN

11.05.2022 Economics VI 12271601 Indian Economy-II 15.05.2022 21.05.2022 KMV

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - (MAY/JUNE-2022)

Date-Sheet for B.A. (Honours) Choice Based Credit System (CBCS-LOCF) Semester Examinations May/June-2022 meant for Part-3 (VI 

Semester) & Part-2 (IV Semester) students alongwith this only Ex-students, Essential Repeaters and improvement cases of Part-I 

(IISemester) shall also appear as per rule.

Semester Scheme (Admissions of 2019 & 2020)

TIME OF COMMENCEMENT	: 	9:00 AM to 12:30 PM

CORE SUBJECTS:	Applied Psychology, Arabic, Bengali, Economics, English, French, Geography, German, Hindi, Hindi Patrakarita evam 

Jansanchar, History, Italian, Journalism, Hindustani Music, Karnataka Music, Percussion Music, Persian, Philosophy, Political Science, 

Psychology, Punjabi, Sanskrit, Social Work, Sociology, Spanish and Urdu.

Evaluation Schedule
Date of Exam. Subject Sem. Unique Paper Code Description C.E.C.



11.05.2022 English VI 12031601 Modern European Drama 15.05.2022 21.05.2022 DDUC

11.05.2022 French VI 12041617 Advanced reading and writing skills 

2
15.05.2022 21.05.2022 MCN

11.05.2022 Geography VI 12291601 Evolution of Geographical Thought 15.05.2022 21.05.2022 ARSD

11.05.2022 German VI 12041619 Advanced reading and writing skills 

2
15.05.2022 21.05.2022 MCN

11.05.2022 Hindi VI 12051601 fgUnh vkykspuk 15.05.2022 21.05.2022 HRC

11.05.2022 Hindi Patrakarita  

Evam Jansanchar

VI 11011601 foKkiu vkSj tulaidZ 15.05.2022 21.05.2022 HRC

11.05.2022 History 12311603 History of India – VIII (c. 1857 -1950 15.05.2022 21.05.2022 ARSD

11.05.2022 Italian VI 12041621 Advanced reading and writing skills 

2
15.05.2022 21.05.2022 MCN

11.05.2022 Journalism VI 11011602 Advanced New Media 15.05.2022 21.05.2022 Ramanujan

11.05.2022 Hindustani 

Music

VI 12441601 Applied Theory 15.05.2022 21.05.2022 Music Deptt

11.05.2022 Karnatak Music VI 12441603 Study of Hindustani Music 15.05.2022 21.05.2022 Music Deptt

11.05.2022 Percussion Music VI 12441607 Theory Study of Ancient Tala 

System & Present Musical Forms
15.05.2022 21.05.2022 Music Deptt

11.05.2022 Persian VI 12091601 Essay and Translation 15.05.2022 21.05.2022 KMV

11.05.2022 Philosophy VI 12101601 Philosophy of Religion(Indian & 

Western)
15.05.2022 21.05.2022 KMC

11.05.2022 Political Science VI 12321601 Modern Political Philosophy 15.05.2022 21.05.2022 KMC

11.05.2022 Psychology VI 12111605 Organizational Behavior 15.05.2022 21.05.2022 Ramanujan

11.05.2022 Punjabi VI 12121601 Pãkistãni Punjabi Literature 15.05.2022 21.05.2022 ARSD

11.05.2022 Sanskrit VI 12131601 Indian Ontology and Epistemology 15.05.2022 21.05.2022 ARSD

11.05.2022 Social Work VI 12331601 Social Welfare Administration 15.05.2022 21.05.2022 MCN

11.05.2022 Sociology VI 12301601 Sociological Thinkers II 15.05.2022 21.05.2022 ARSD



11.05.2022 Spanish VI 12041623 Advanced reading and writing skills 

2
15.05.2022 21.05.2022 MCN

11.05.2022 Urdu VI 12141601 History of Urdu Language and 

Literature 
15.05.2022 21.05.2022 KMV

14
th

 May, 2022 (Saturday)        Skill Enhancement Elective Course

14.05.2022 Applied 

Psychology

IV 12113402 Communication Competence EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12113410 Effective Leadership EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12113908 Communication Competence EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 Arabic IV 12013901 Khatt-e Ruq’ah & Khatte Naskh 

(Introduction & Practice)
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12013902 Arabic Children’s Stories (Reading & 

Comprehension)
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12013903 Arabic Composing & Setting EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12013904 Computer Literacy (Arabic Software 

& Websites)
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 Bengali IV 12083903 Bigyapan O Bigyapan Rachana EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12083904 Anubadtatwa - 1 EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022



14.05.2022 IV 12083905 Anubadtatwa-2 EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12083906 Puthipath O Sampadana EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12083907 Bangla Puthir Bishesh Path EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12083908 Chalacchitra Samalochana O 

Chitranatya Rachana
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12083909 Ganagyapan O Sangbadikata EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12083910 (Srijanatmak Rachana EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12083911 (Srijanatmak Rachana - ? EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12083912 Mudran O Prakashana EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12083913 Bhasha Sikkhan Paddhati - 1 EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12083914 Bhasha Sikkhan Paddhati - 2 EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 Economics IV 12273403 Contemporary Economic Issues EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022



14.05.2022 IV 12273404 Research Methodology EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 English IV 12033902 English Language Teaching EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12033904 Translation Studies EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12033908 Analytical Reading and Writing EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12033909 Literature in Social Spaces EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12033910 Literature in Cross-Cultural 

Encounters
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12033911 Oral, Aural and Visual Rhetoric EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12033912 Introduction to Creative Writing for 

Media
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12033913 Introduction to Theatre and 

Performance
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12033914 Modes of Creative Writing: Poetry, 

Fiction and Drama
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12033915 Film Studies EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022



14.05.2022 IV 12033916 Applied Gender Studies: Media 

Literacies
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 French IV 12043952 Culture and Tourism EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 German IV 12043906 Business German EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 Hindi IV 12053405 dk;kZy;h fganh EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12053406 Hkk"kk;h n{krk % le> vkSj laHkk"k.k EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12053407 Hkk"kk vkSj lekt EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 Hindi 

Patrakarita 

evam 

Jansanchar

IV 11013403 MkWD;wesaVªh fuekZ.k EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 11013404 Vsyhfotu dk;ZØe % fuekZ.k dh izfØ;k EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 History IV 12313405 Indian Art and Architecture EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12313406 Understanding Popular Culture EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022



14.05.2022 IV 12313458 History, Sociology and Anthropology EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 Italian IV 12043907 Business Italian EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 Journalism IV 11013401 Documentary Production EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 11013405 Animation and Graphics EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 Hindustani/Karn

ataka/Percussio

n Music

IV 12443903 Harmonium Course of skill 

Enhancement Course-I
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12443906 Harmonium Course of skill 

Enhancement Course-II
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12443908 Harmonium Course of skill 

Enhancement Course-III
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12443910 Harmonium Course of skill 

Enhancement Course-IV
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12443911 Tabla Course for skill Enhancement  

 Course-I
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12443912 Tabla Course for skill Enhancement  

 Course-II
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12443913 Tabla Course for skill Enhancement  

 Course-III
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022



14.05.2022 IV 12443914 Tabla Course for skill Enhancement  

 Course-IV
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12443915 Mridangam Course for skill 

Enhancement Course-I
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12443917 Mridangam Course for skill 

Enhancement Course-II
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12443918 Mridangam Course for skill 

Enhancement Course-III
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12443919 Mridangam Course for skill 

Enhancement Course-IV
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12443920 VIOLIN (Karnatak) Course for skill 

Enhancement Course-I
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12443921 VIOLIN (Karnatak) Course for skill 

Enhancement Course-II
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12443922 VIOLIN (Karnatak) Course for skill 

Enhancement Course-III
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12443923 VIOLIN (Karnatak) Course for skill 

Enhancement Course-IV
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12443940 Thumri- Dadra course in 

Hindustani Music 
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 Persian IV 12093901 Indo-Persian Literature: A brief 

History (13th - 16th Century)
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022



14.05.2022 IV 12093902 Indo-Persian Literature: A brief 

History (16th - 19th Century)
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12093903 Modern Persian Literature EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12093904 Introduction to Persian Rhetoric EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 Philosophy IV 12103412 Art and Film Appreciation EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 Political Science IV 12323901 Your Laws, Your Rights EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12323902 Public Opinion and Survey Research EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12323903 Legislative Practices and Procedures EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12323904 Peace and Conflict Resolution EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 Psychology IV 12113901 Emotional Intelligence EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12113902 Stress Management EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12113903 Effective Decision Making EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022



14.05.2022 IV 12113904 Educational Psychology EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12113905 Selection and Training EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12113906 Personal Growth and development EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE14.05.2022 IV 12113907 Psychological Skills in organization EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12113909 Human Resource Practices EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12113910 Psychology of Relationships EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12113911 Learning how to Learn EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12113912 Research Publication and 

Presentation
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12113913 Skills of Communication EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 Punjabi IV 12123901 Learning Skill of Mediã and Mãss 

Communication
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12123902 Learning Skill of Translation EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022



14.05.2022 IV 12123903 Learning Skill of Ãrt of Theatre EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12123904 Learning Skill of Computerization of 

Punjabi
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 Sanskrit IV 12133901 Acting & Script Writing EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12133902 Reading skills in Brāhmī Scripts EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12133903 Machine Translation: Tools and 

Techniques
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12133904 Evolution of Indian scripts EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12133905 Sanskrit Meters and Music EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 Social Work IV 12333405 Application of Tools of Data 

Collection
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12333406 Counseling Skills in Social Work EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 Sociology IV 12303402 Techniques of Ethnographic Film 

Making
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 Spanish IV 12043916 Hispanic Studies: Media Skills EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022



14.05.2022 Urdu IV 12143901 Learning Skills of Translation in 

Urdu
EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12143902 Learning Skills of Afsana in Urdu EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12143903 Learning Skills of Drama in Urdu EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE

14.05.2022 IV 12143904 Learning Skills of Media Writings EVALUATION AT 

RESPECTIVE 

COLLEGE18
th

 May, 2022 (Wednesday) 

18.05.2022 Applied 

Psychology

II 12111201 Introduction to Psychology-II 22.05.2022 28.05.2022 Ramanujan

18.05.2022 Arabic II 12011201 Advanced Arabic: Reading & Writing 22.05.2022 28.05.2022 KMV

18.05.2022 Bengali II 12081203 Bangla Sahityer Itihas : Prachin O 

Madhyajug
22.05.2022 28.05.2022 MCN

18.05.2022 Economics II 12271201 Introductory Macroeconomics 22.05.2022 28.05.2022 KMV

18.05.2022 English II 12031201 Indian Writing in English 22.05.2022 28.05.2022 DDUC

18.05.2022 French II 12041201 Developing reading and writing 

skills – 2
22.05.2022 28.05.2022 MCN

18.05.2022 Geography II 12291201 Human Geography 22.05.2022 28.05.2022 ARSD

18.05.2022 German II 12041203 Developing reading and writing 

skills –2 
22.05.2022 28.05.2022 MCN

18.05.2022 Hindi II 12051201 fganh lkfgR; dk bfrgkl ¼vkfndky vkSj 

eè;dky½

22.05.2022 28.05.2022 HRC

18.05.2022 Hindi 

Patrakarita 

evam 

Jansanchar

II 11011208 tulapkj ekè;eksa dh Hkk"kk 22.05.2022 28.05.2022 HRC

18.05.2022 History II 12311203 History of India-II 22.05.2022 28.05.2022 ARSD

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022

Upto 22.05.2022



18.05.2022 Italian II 12041205 Developing reading and writing 

skills – 2
22.05.2022 28.05.2022 MCN

18.05.2022 Journalism II 11011203 Reporting and Editing for Print 22.05.2022 28.05.2022 Ramanujan

18.05.2022 Hindustani 

Music

II 12441201 Theory of Indian Music 22.05.2022 28.05.2022 Music Deptt

18.05.2022 Karnatak Music II 12441207 Biographies & Composers of Music 22.05.2022 28.05.2022 Music Deptt

18.05.2022 Percussion Music II 12441205 Biographies & Composers of Music 22.05.2022 28.05.2022 Music Deptt

18.05.2022 Persian II 12091201 Introduction to Persian Prose & 

Poetry
22.05.2022 28.05.2022 KMV

18.05.2022 Philosophy II 12101201 Greek Philosophy 22.05.2022 28.05.2022 KMC

18.05.2022 Political Science II 12321201 Political Theory-Concepts and 

Debates
22.05.2022 28.05.2022 KMC

18.05.2022 Psychology II 12111203 Biopsychology 22.05.2022 28.05.2022 Ramanujan

18.05.2022 Punjabi II 12121201 Punjabi Sufi-Poetry 22.05.2022 28.05.2022 ARSD

18.05.2022 Sanskrit II 12131201 Classical Sanskrit Literature (Prose) 22.05.2022 28.05.2022 ARSD

18.05.2022 Social Work II 12331201 Contemporary Social Concerns 22.05.2022 28.05.2022 MCN

18.05.2022 Sociology II 12301201 Introduction to Sociology II 22.05.2022 28.05.2022 ARSD

18.05.2022 Spanish II 12041207 Developing reading and writing 

skills – 2
22.05.2022 28.05.2022 MCN

18.05.2022 Urdu II 12141201 Study of Modern Nazm 22.05.2022 28.05.2022 KMV

19
th

 May, 2022 (Thursday)    Discipline Specific Elective (DSE-3)

19.05.2022 Applied 

Psychology

VI 12117904 Youth Psychology 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 VI 12117906 Living in Media World 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 VI 12117908 Psychology at Work 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 VI 12117916 Neuropsychology 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 VI 12777917 Environmental Psychology 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 VI 12117918 Professionalism in Psychology : 

Ethics & Issues
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 VI 12117919 Peace Psychology 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan



19.05.2022 VI 12117920 Psychological Assessment 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 VI 12117921 Geriatrics Psychology 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 Arabic VI 12017901 Introduction to Arabic Short Story 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12017902 Introduction to Arabic Novel 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12017903 Introduction to Arabic Drama 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12017904 Indian Arabic Writers & Poets 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12017905 Impact of Arabic on Indian 

Languages
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12017906 Translation: Arabic - English - 

Arabic
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12017907 Centre of Arabic Studies & Oriental 

Libraries in India
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12017908 Arabic Newspaper Specific: 

Vocabulary & Abbreviations (Usage 

& Translation)

23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 Bengali VI 12087901 Loksahitya 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 MCN

19.05.2022 VI 12087902 Narisahitya 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 MCN

19.05.2022 VI 12087903 Janasahitya— 1 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 MCN

19.05.2022 VI 12087904 Janasahitya — 2 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 MCN

19.05.2022 VI 12087905 Bangladesher Sahitya 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 MCN

19.05.2022 VI 12087906 Tulanamulak Sahitya 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 MCN

19.05.2022 VI 12087907 Biswasahitya 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 MCN

19.05.2022 VI 12087908 Dalitsahitya 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 MCN

19.05.2022 VI 12087909 Bahirbange Bangla Sahitya 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 MCN

19.05.2022 Economics VI 12277601 Political Economy-II 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12277602 Comparative Economic 

Development (1850-1950)
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12277606 Money and Financial Markets 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12277608 Environmental Economics 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12277613 Economics of Health and 

Education

23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV



19.05.2022 VI 12277614 Open Economy Macroeconomics 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12277615 Law and Economics 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 English VI 12037610 Partition Literature 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 DDUC

19.05.2022 VI 12037611 Research Methodology 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 DDUC

19.05.2022 VI 12037614 Literature and Cinema 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 DDUC

19.05.2022 VI 12037615 African Literatures 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 DDUC

19.05.2022 VI 12037616 Latin American Literature 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 DDUC

19.05.2022 VI 12037617 Literary Criticism and Theory – 2 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 DDUC

19.05.2022 VI 12037618 Literature and Disability 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 DDUC

19.05.2022 VI 12037619 Speculative Fiction and Detective 

Literature
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 DDUC

19.05.2022 VI 12037620 Studies in Modern Indian 

Performance Traditions
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 DDUC

19.05.2022 VI 12037621 Twentieth Century European Fiction 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 DDUC

19.05.2022 French VI 12047901 Children and Adolescent Literature 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 MCN

19.05.2022 Geography VI 12297605 Geography of Health 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 VI 12297606 Introduction to Political Geography 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 German VI 12047958 Introduction to Translation 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 MCN

19.05.2022 Hindi VI 12057607 yksdukV~; 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 HRC

19.05.2022 VI 12057608 fgUnh dh Hkkf"kd fofo/krk,¡ 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 HRC

19.05.2022 VI 12057609 Hkkjrh; lkfgR; % ikBijd vè;;u 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 HRC

19.05.2022 Hindi 

Patrakarita 

evam 

Jansanchar

VI 11017601 ehfM;k izcaèku 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 HRC

19.05.2022 History VI 12317608 History of the USA: Reconstruction 

to New Age Politics 
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD



19.05.2022 VI 12317609 History of the USSR: The Soviet 

Experience (1945 -1991) 
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 History VI 12317610 History of Latin America, c. 1500 -

1960s 
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 VI 12317611 Gender in Indian History, c. 1500 -

1950 
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 Italian VI 12047967 Rhetorics and Composition 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 MCN

19.05.2022 Journalism VI 11017607 Development Journalism 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 VI 11017610 Social Media and Communication 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 VI 11017611 Data journalism 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 VI 11017612 Media and Audiences 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 VI 11017613 Introduction to Cinema Studies 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 VI 11017614 Media, Polity and Democracy 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 Persian VI 12097901 History of Persian Literature during 

Safavid Period (1501-1736)
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12097902 History of Persian Literature during 

Mughal Period (1526-1707)
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12097903 History of Persian Literature during 

Qajar Period (1757-1921)
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12097904 History of Persian Literature during 

Pahalavi Period & Post Islamic 

Revolution in Iran (1925 – till date)

23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12097905 Persian Translation of Indian 

writings during Mughal Period
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12097906 A Survey of Persian Newspapers in 

India (18th& 19th Century)
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12097907 A History of Dari & Tajik Literature 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12097908 Development of Persian Literature 

in Awadh
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12097909 Development of Persian Literature 

in Deccan
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV



19.05.2022 VI 12097910 Short Study writing in Modern 

Persian: A Survey 
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 Philosophy VI 12107601 Philosophy of Logic 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMC

19.05.2022 VI 12107602 Aesthetics 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMC

19.05.2022 VI 12107605 Indian Theories of Consciousness 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMC

19.05.2022 VI 12107606 Knowledge & Scepticism 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMC

19.05.2022 VI 12107612 Feminism 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMC

19.05.2022 Political Science VI 12327901 Citizenship in a Globalizing World 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMC

19.05.2022 VI 12327902 Human Rights in a Comparative 

Perspective
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMC

19.05.2022 VI 12327903 Development Process and Social 

Movements in Contemporary India
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMC

19.05.2022 VI 12327904 Public Policy in India 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMC

19.05.2022 VI 12327905 Colonialism and Nationalism in 

India
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMC

19.05.2022 VI 12327906 India’s Foreign Policy in a 

Globalizing world
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMC

19.05.2022 VI 12327907 Feminism: Theory and Practice 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMC

19.05.2022 VI 12327908 Dilemmas in Politics 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMC

19.05.2022 Psychology VI 12117901 Positive Psychology 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 VI 12117903 Human Resource Management 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 VI 12117905 Health Psychology 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 VI 12117907 Community Psychology 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 VI 12117909 Cultural and Indigenous Psychology 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 VI 12117913 Psychological Perspective in 

Education
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 VI 12117914 Psychology of Disability 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 VI 12117915 Psychology of Peace 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 VI 12117922 Forensic Psychology 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan



19.05.2022 VI 12117923 Introduction to Indian Psychological 

Thought
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 VI 12117924 Environmental Psychology 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 VI 12117925 Cognitive Psychology 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 Ramanujan

19.05.2022 Punjabi VI 12127901 Punjabi Travelogue Literature 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 VI 12127902 Indian Literature 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 VI 12127903 World Literature 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 VI 12127904 Mass Movements of Punjabi and 

Punjabi
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 VI 12127905 Biography and Auto-Biography 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 VI 12127906 Life Sketch 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 VI 12127907 Myth Transformation and Myth 

Criticism
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 VI 12127908 Punjabi Epic Poetry 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 VI 12127909 Literature on Partition & Punjãb 

holocaust
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 VI 12127910 Punjabi Balladry 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 Sanskrit VI 12137901 Indian System of Logic and Debate 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 VI 12137902 Art of Balanced Living 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 VI 12137903 Theatre & Dramaturgy 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 VI 12137905 Sanskrit Linguistics 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 VI 12137906 Environmental Awareness in 

Sanskrit Literature
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 VI 12137907 Computational Linguistics for 

Sanskrit
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 VI 12137908 Fundamentals of Ayurveda 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 VI 12137909 Sanskrit and Other Modern Indian 

Languages
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 Social Work VI 12337608 Social Work with Families and 

Children.
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 MCN

19.05.2022 Sociology VI 12307905 Sociology of Health and Medicine 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 VI 12307906 Indian Sociological Traditions 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD



19.05.2022 VI 12307907 Visual Culture 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 VI 12307908 Reading Ethnographies 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 ARSD

19.05.2022 Spanish VI 12047928 Life Writing: 

Autobiography/Biography/Travelogu

e

23.05.2022 29.05.2022 MCN

19.05.2022 Urdu VI 12147901 Study of Urdu Novel 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12147902 Study of Urdu Short Story 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12147903 Study of Urdu Drama 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12147904 Study of Urdu Inshaiya and Khaka 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12147905 Study of Urdu Marsiya 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12147906 Study of Urdu Masnawi 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12147907 Study of Urdu Qasida 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12147908 Study of Urdu Bio-graphies 

Travelough and Reportage
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12147909 Applied Persian Grammar 23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

19.05.2022 VI 12147910 Introduction to Persian prose & 

poetry
23.05.2022 29.05.2022 KMV

20
th

 May, 2022 (Friday) 

20.05.2022 Applied Psychology IV 12111402 Applied Social Psychology- II 24.05.2022 30.05.2022 Ramanujan

20.05.2022 Arabic IV 12011401 Text: Modern Arabic Prose & Poetry-II 24.05.2022 30.05.2022 KMV

20.05.2022 Bengali IV 12081404 Bangla Sahityer Itihas : Adhunik 

Jug 2
24.05.2022 30.05.2022 MCN

20.05.2022 Economics IV 12271401 Intermediate Microeconomics-II 24.05.2022 30.05.2022 KMV

20.05.2022 English IV 12031401 British Literature: 18th Century 24.05.2022 30.05.2022 DDUC

20.05.2022 French IV 12041413 Studying Different Text Types -2 24.05.2022 30.05.2022 MCN

20.05.2022 Geography IV 12291401 Economic Geography 24.05.2022 30.05.2022 ARSD

20.05.2022 German IV 12041414 Studying Different Text Types -2 24.05.2022 30.05.2022 MCN

20.05.2022 Hindi IV 12051401 Hkkjrh; dkO;'kkL=k 24.05.2022 30.05.2022 HRC



20.05.2022 Hindi 

Patrakarita 

evam 

Jansanchar

IV 11011403 U;w ehfM;k 24.05.2022 30.05.2022 HRC

20.05.2022 History IV 12311405 Rise of the Modern West- II 24.05.2022 30.05.2022 ARSD

20.05.2022 Italian IV 12041416 Studying Different Text Types -2 24.05.2022 30.05.2022 MCN

20.05.2022 Journalism IV 11011401 Introduction to new media 24.05.2022 30.05.2022 Ramanujan

20.05.2022 Hindustani Music IV 12441401 Life & Contribution of Musicians and 

Musicologists 
24.05.2022 30.05.2022 Music Deptt

20.05.2022 Karnatak Music IV 12441402 Indian Music 24.05.2022 30.05.2022 Music Deptt

20.05.2022 Percussion Music IV 12441405 History of Indian Tala System 24.05.2022 30.05.2022 Music Deptt

20.05.2022 Persian IV 12091401 Classical Persian Poetry 24.05.2022 30.05.2022 KMV

20.05.2022 Philosophy IV 12101401 Text of Indian Philosophy 24.05.2022 30.05.2022 KMC

20.05.2022 Political Science IV 12321401 Political Processes and Institutions in 

Comparative Perspective
24.05.2022 30.05.2022 KMC

20.05.2022 Psychology IV 12111401 Understanding Psychological Disorders 24.05.2022 30.05.2022 Ramanujan

20.05.2022 Punjabi IV 12121401 Medieval Narrative Poetry : Qissa and 

Balladry (Madhkãli Birtãntak Kãv : 

Qissã te Bir Kãv)

24.05.2022 30.05.2022 ARSD

20.05.2022 Sanskrit IV 12131401 Indian Epigraphy, Palaeography and 

Chronology
24.05.2022 30.05.2022 ARSD

20.05.2022 Social Work IV 12331401 Working With Communities 24.05.2022 30.05.2022 MCN

20.05.2022 Sociology IV 12301401 Economic Sociology 24.05.2022 30.05.2022 ARSD

20.05.2022 Spanish IV 12041415 Studying Different Text Types -2 24.05.2022 30.05.2022 MCN

20.05.2022 Urdu IV 12141401 Study of Classical Prose 24.05.2022 30.05.2022 KMV

23
rd

 May, 2022 (Monday)     

23.05.2022 Applied 

Psychology

II 12111202 Research Methodology & Data 

Processing in Psychology- II
27.05.2022 02.06.2022 Ramanujan

23.05.2022 Arabic II 12011202 Applied Intermediate Grammar 

(Morphology & Syntax) & Translation
27.05.2022 02.06.2022 KMV

23.05.2022 Bengali II 12081204 Prachin O Madhyajuger Sahitya 27.05.2022 02.06.2022 MCN



23.05.2022 Economics II 12271202 Mathematical Methods for 

Economics-II
27.05.2022 02.06.2022 KMV

23.05.2022 English II 12031202 British Poetry and Drama: 14th to 

17th Centuries
27.05.2022 02.06.2022 DDUC

23.05.2022 Hindi II 12051202 fganh dfork ¼jhfrdkyhu dkO;½ 27.05.2022 02.06.2022 HRC

23.05.2022 Hindi 

Patrakarita 

evam 

Jansanchar

II 11011209 lekpkj dh voèkkj.kk vkSj fjiksfVZax 27.05.2022 02.06.2022 HRC

23.05.2022 History II 12311204 Social Formations and Cultural 

Patterns of the Ancient and 

Medieval World. 

27.05.2022 02.06.2022 ARSD

23.05.2022 Journalism II 11011204 Media and Cultural Studies 27.05.2022 02.06.2022 Ramanujan

23.05.2022 Persian II 12091202 History of Indo- Persian Literature, 

Prose, Poetry and Rhetoric
27.05.2022 02.06.2022 KMV

23.05.2022 Philosophy II 12101202 Ethics 27.05.2022 02.06.2022 KMC

23.05.2022 Political Science II 12321202 Political Process in India 27.05.2022 02.06.2022 KMC

23.05.2022 Psychology II 12111204 Psychology of Individual Differences 27.05.2022 02.06.2022 Ramanujan

23.05.2022 Punjabi II 12121202 Medieval and Modern Punjãbi Prose 27.05.2022 02.06.2022 ARSD

23.05.2022 Sanskrit II 12131202 Self-Management in the Gītā 27.05.2022 02.06.2022 ARSD

23.05.2022 Social Work II 12331202 Understanding Psychology for Social 

Work
27.05.2022 02.06.2022 MCN

23.05.2022 Sociology II 12301202 Sociology of India II 27.05.2022 02.06.2022 ARSD

23.05.2022 Urdu II 12141202 Study of Modern Ghazal 27.05.2022 02.06.2022 KMV

26
th

 May, 2022 (Thursday)   Discipline Specific Elective (DSE-4)

26.05.2022 Applied 

Psychology

VI 12117904 Youth Psychology 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 VI 12117906 Living in Media World 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 VI 12117908 Psychology at Work 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan



26.05.2022 VI 12117916 Neuropsychology 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 VI 12777917 Environmental Psychology 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 VI 12117918 Professionalism in Psychology : 

Ethics & Issues

30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 VI 12117919 Peace Psychology 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 VI 12117920 Psychological Assessment 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 VI 12117921 Geriatrics Psychology 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 Arabic VI 12017901 Introduction to Arabic Short Story 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12017902 Introduction to Arabic Novel 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12017903 Introduction to Arabic Drama 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12017904 Indian Arabic Writers & Poets 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12017905 Impact of Arabic on Indian 

Languages
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12017906 Translation: Arabic - English - 

Arabic
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12017907 Centre of Arabic Studies & Oriental 

Libraries in India
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12017908 Arabic Newspaper Specific: 

Vocabulary & Abbreviations (Usage 

& Translation)

30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 Bengali VI 12087901 Loksahitya 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 MCN

26.05.2022 VI 12087902 Narisahitya 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 MCN

26.05.2022 VI 12087903 Janasahitya— 1 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 MCN

26.05.2022 VI 12087904 Janasahitya — 2 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 MCN

26.05.2022 VI 12087905 Bangladesher Sahitya 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 MCN

26.05.2022 VI 12087906 Tulanamulak Sahitya 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 MCN

26.05.2022 VI 12087907 Biswasahitya 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 MCN

26.05.2022 VI 12087908 Dalitsahitya 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 MCN

26.05.2022 VI 12087909 Bahirbange Bangla Sahitya 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 MCN

26.05.2022 Economics VI 12277601 Political Economy-II 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12277602 Comparative Economic 

Development (1850-1950)
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV



26.05.2022 VI 12277606 Money and Financial Markets 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 Economics VI 12277608 Environmental Economics 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12277613 Economics of Health and Education 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12277614 Open Economy Macroeconomics 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12277615 Law and Economics 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 English VI 12037610 Partition Literature 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 DDUC

26.05.2022 VI 12037611 Research Methodology 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 DDUC

26.05.2022 VI 12037614 Literature and Cinema 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 DDUC

26.05.2022 VI 12037615 African Literatures 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 DDUC

26.05.2022 VI 12037616 Latin American Literature 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 DDUC

26.05.2022 VI 12037617 Literary Criticism and Theory – 2 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 DDUC

26.05.2022 VI 12037618 Literature and Disability 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 DDUC

26.05.2022 VI 12037619 Speculative Fiction and Detective 

Literature
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 DDUC

26.05.2022 VI 12037620 Studies in Modern Indian 

Performance Traditions
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 DDUC

26.05.2022 VI 12037621 Twentieth Century European Fiction 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 DDUC

26.05.2022 French VI 12047624 Reading Lietarture-2 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 MCN

26.05.2022 Geography VI 12297607 Biogeography and Biodiversity 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 VI 12297608 Geography of Social Wellbeing 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 German VI 12047634 Reading Lietarture-2 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 MCN

26.05.2022 Hindi VI 12057610 'kks/k&çfof/k 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 HRC

26.05.2022 VI 12057611 vo/kj.kkRed lkfgfR;d 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 HRC

26.05.2022 VI 12057612 fganh jaxeap 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 HRC

26.05.2022 Hindi 

Patrakarita 

Evam 

Jansanchar

VI 11017604 fgUnh i=kdkfjrk ds u, vk;ke 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 HRC

26.05.2022 History VI 12317614 The Making of Contemporary India 

(1950- 1990s) 
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD



26.05.2022 VI 12317616 History of Southeast Asia: Colonial 

to the Post-Colonial
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 VI 12317617 History of Modern Japan  (1868-

1950s) 
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 Italian VI 12047654 Reading Lietarture-2 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 MCN

26.05.2022 Journalism VI 11017607 Development Journalism 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 VI 11017610 Social Media and Communication 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 VI 11017611 Data journalism 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 VI 11017612 Media and Audiences 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 VI 11017613 Introduction to Cinema Studies 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 VI 11017614 Media, Polity and Democracy 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 Persian VI 12097901 History of Persian Literature during 

Safavid Period (1501-1736)
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12097902 History of Persian Literature during 

Mughal Period (1526-1707)
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12097903 History of Persian Literature during 

Qajar Period (1757-1921)
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12097904 History of Persian Literature during 

Pahalavi Period & Post Islamic 

Revolution in Iran (1925 – till date)

30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12097905 Persian Translation of Indian 

writings during Mughal Period
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12097906 A Survey of Persian Newspapers in 

India (18th& 19th Century)
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12097907 A History of Dari & Tajik Literature 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12097908 Development of Persian Literature 

in Awadh
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV



26.05.2022 VI 12097909 Development of Persian Literature 

in Deccan
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12097910 Short Study writing in Modern 

Persian: A Survey 
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 Philosophy VI 12107601 Philosophy of Logic 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMC

26.05.2022 VI 12107602 Aesthetics 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMC

26.05.2022 VI 12107605 Indian Theories of Consciousness 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMC

26.05.2022 VI 12107606 Knowledge & Scepticism 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMC

26.05.2022 VI 12107612 Feminism 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMC

26.05.2022 Political Science VI 12327901 Citizenship in a Globalizing World 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMC

26.05.2022 VI 12327902 Human Rights in a Comparative 

Perspective
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMC

26.05.2022 VI 12327903 Development Process and Social 

Movements in Contemporary India
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMC

26.05.2022 VI 12327904 Public Policy in India 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMC

26.05.2022 VI 12327905 Colonialism and Nationalism in 

India
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMC

26.05.2022 VI 12327906 India’s Foreign Policy in a 

Globalizing world
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMC

26.05.2022 VI 12327907 Feminism: Theory and Practice 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMC

26.05.2022 VI 12327908 Dilemmas in Politics 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMC

26.05.2022 Psychology VI 12117901 Positive Psychology 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 VI 12117903 Human Resource Management 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 VI 12117905 Health Psychology 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 VI 12117907 Community Psychology 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 VI 12117909 Cultural and Indigenous Psychology 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 VI 12117913 Psychological Perspective in 

Education
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 VI 12117914 Psychology of Disability 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan



26.05.2022 VI 12117915 Psychology of Peace 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 VI 12117922 Forensic Psychology 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 VI 12117923 Introduction to Indian Psychological 

Thought
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 VI 12117924 Environmental Psychology 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 VI 12117925 Cognitive Psychology 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 Ramanujan

26.05.2022 Punjabi VI 12127901 Punjabi Travelogue Literature 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 VI 12127902 Indian Literature 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 VI 12127903 World Literature 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 VI 12127904 Mass Movements of Punjãb and 

Punjabi
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 VI 12127905 Biography and Auto-Biography 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 VI 12127906 Life Sketch 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 VI 12127907 Myth Transformation and Myth 

Criticism
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 VI 12127908 Punjabi Epic Poetry 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 VI 12127909 Literature on Partition & Punjãb 

holocaust
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 VI 12127910 Punjabi Balladry 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 Sanskrit VI 12137901 Indian System of Logic and Debate 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 VI 12137902 Art of Balanced Living 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 VI 12137903 Theatre & Dramaturgy 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 VI 12137905 Sanskrit Linguistics 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 VI 12137906 Environmental Awareness in 

Sanskrit Literature
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 Sanskrit VI 12137907 Computational Linguistics for 

Sanskrit
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 VI 12137908 Fundamentals of Ayurveda 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 VI 12137909 Sanskrit and Other Modern Indian 

Languages
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 Social Work VI 12337609 Gender and Social Work 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 MCN

26.05.2022 Sociology VI 12307905 Sociology of Health and Medicine 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD



26.05.2022 VI 12307906 Indian Sociological Traditions 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 VI 12307907 Visual Culture 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 VI 12307908 Reading Ethnographies 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 ARSD

26.05.2022 Spanish VI 12047642 History of Spain and Latin 

American Literature-2
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 MCN

26.05.2022 Urdu VI 12147901 Study of Urdu Novel 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12147902 Study of Urdu Short Story 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12147903 Study of Urdu Drama 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12147904 Study of Urdu Inshaiya and Khaka 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12147905 Study of Urdu Marsiya 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12147906 Study of Urdu Masnawi 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12147907 Study of Urdu Qasida 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12147908 Study of Urdu Bio-graphies 

Travelough and Reportage
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12147909 Applied Persian Grammar 30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

26.05.2022 VI 12147910 Introduction to Persian prose & 

poetry
30.05.2022 05.06.2022 KMV

30
th

 May, 2022 (Monday)     

30.05.2022 Applied Psychology IV 12111404 Health Psychology 03.06.2022 09.06.2022 Ramanujan

30.05.2022 Arabic IV 12011402 Applied Advanced Grammar : 

(Morphology & Syntax) & 

Communication 

03.06.2022 09.06.2022 KMV

30.05.2022 Bengali IV 12081405 Sanskrita Kabyatatwa, Chanda O 

Alankar
03.06.2022 09.06.2022 MCN

30.05.2022 Economics IV 12271402 Intermediate Macroeconomics-II 03.06.2022 09.06.2022 KMV

30.05.2022 English IV 12031402 British Romantic Literature 03.06.2022 09.06.2022 DDUC

30.05.2022 Geography IV 12291402 Environmental Geography 03.06.2022 09.06.2022 ARSD

30.05.2022 Hindi IV 12051402 fganh dfork ¼Nk;kokn ds ckn½ 03.06.2022 09.06.2022 HRC

30.05.2022 Hindi 

Patrakarita 

evam 

Jansanchar

IV 11011406 Vsyhfotu 03.06.2022 09.06.2022 HRC



30.05.2022 History IV 12311406 History of India-V (c. 1500-1600) 03.06.2022 09.06.2022 ARSD

30.05.2022 Journalism IV 11011404 Development Communication 03.06.2022 09.06.2022 Ramanujan

30.05.2022 Karnatak Music IV 12441404 Stage Performance 03.06.2022 09.06.2022 Music Deptt

30.05.2022 Percussion Music IV 12441407 Stage performance Tabla/Pkhawaj 03.06.2022 09.06.2022 Music Deptt

30.05.2022 Persian IV 12091402 Indo-Persian Prose 03.06.2022 09.06.2022 KMV

30.05.2022 Philosophy IV 12101402 Text of Western Philosophy 03.06.2022 09.06.2022 KMC

30.05.2022 Political Science IV 12321402 Public Policy and Administration in India 03.06.2022 09.06.2022 KMC

30.05.2022 Psychology IV 12111403 Statistical Methods for Psychological 

Research-II
03.06.2022 09.06.2022 Ramanujan

30.05.2022 Punjabi IV 12121402 Punjãbi Language, Script and Grammar 

(Punjãbi Bhãshã, Lippi ate Viyãkarn)
03.06.2022 09.06.2022 ARSD

30.05.2022 Sanskrit IV 12131402 Modern Sanskrit Literature 03.06.2022 09.06.2022 ARSD

30.05.2022 Social Work IV 12331402 Social Psychology For Social Work 03.06.2022 09.06.2022 MCN

30.05.2022 Sociology IV 12301402 Sociology of Kinship 03.06.2022 09.06.2022 ARSD

30.05.2022 Urdu IV 12141402 Urdu Tanz-o-Mezah 03.06.2022 09.06.2022 KMV

31
st
 May, 2022 (Tuesday)

31.05.2022 Applied 

Psychology

VI 12111604 Foundation of Industrial/ 

Organizational Psychology- II
04.06.2022 10.06.2022 Ramanujan

31.05.2022 Arabic VI 12011602 History of Arabic Literature-II 04.06.2022 10.06.2022 KMV

31.05.2022 Bengali VI 12081607 Banglar Sahity-bhabna O 

Samalochana
04.06.2022 10.06.2022 MCN

31.05.2022 Economics VI 12271602 Development Economics-II 04.06.2022 10.06.2022 KMV

31.05.2022 English VI 12031602 Postcolonial Literatures 04.06.2022 10.06.2022 DDUC

31.05.2022 Hindi VI 12051602 fganh fucaèk vkSj vU; x| foèkk, 04.06.2022 10.06.2022 HRC

31.05.2022 History VI 12311604 History of Modern Europe – II 04.06.2022 10.06.2022 ARSD

31.05.2022 Journalism VI 11011605 Communication Research and 

Methods
04.06.2022 10.06.2022 Ramanujan

31.05.2022 Persian VI 12091603 Spoken Persian& Interpretation: 

Viva-voce
04.06.2022 10.06.2022 KMV

31.05.2022 Philosophy VI 12101602 Philosophy of Language(Indian & 

Western)
04.06.2022 10.06.2022 KMC



31.05.2022 Political Science VI 12321602 Indian Political Thought-II 04.06.2022 10.06.2022 KMC

31.05.2022 Psychology VI 12111603 Counseling Psychology 04.06.2022 10.06.2022 Ramanujan

31.05.2022 Punjabi VI 12121602 Punjabi Criticism and Western 

Literary Approaches
04.06.2022 10.06.2022 ARSD

31.05.2022 Sanskrit VI 12131602 Sanskrit Composition and 

Communication
04.06.2022 10.06.2022 ARSD

31.05.2022 Social Work VI 12331602 Research in Social Work 04.06.2022 10.06.2022 MCN

31.05.2022 Sociology VI 12301602 Sociological Research Methods II 04.06.2022 10.06.2022 ARSD

31.05.2022 Urdu VI 12141602 Study of Poet Iqbal 04.06.2022 10.06.2022 KMV

4
th

 June, 2022 (Saturday) 

04.06.2022 Applied Psychology IV 12113401 Counseling Psychology 08.06.2022 14.06.2022 Ramanujan

04.06.2022 Arabic IV 12011403 Translation & Oral Expression 08.06.2022 14.06.2022 KMV

04.06.2022 Bengali IV 12081406 Bangla Natak O Prahasan 08.06.2022 14.06.2022 MCN

04.06.2022 Economics IV 12271403 Introductory Econometrics 08.06.2022 14.06.2022 KMV

04.06.2022 English IV 12031403 British Literature: 19th Century 08.06.2022 14.06.2022 DDUC

04.06.2022 French IV 12041417 Intermediate Reading and Writing Skills 

2 
08.06.2022 14.06.2022 MCN

04.06.2022 German IV 12041419 Intermediate Reading and Writing Skills 

2 
08.06.2022 14.06.2022 MCN

04.06.2022 Hindi IV 12051403 fgUnh miU;kl 08.06.2022 14.06.2022 HRC

04.06.2022 Hindi Journalism 

& Mass 

Communication

IV 11011409 fodkl i=kdkfjrk 08.06.2022 14.06.2022 HRC

04.06.2022 History IV 12311407 History of India-VI (c. 1750-1857) 08.06.2022 14.06.2022 ARSD

04.06.2022 Italian IV 12041423 Intermediate Reading and Writing Skills 

2 
08.06.2022 14.06.2022 MCN

04.06.2022 Journalism IV 11011407 Media Ethics and the law 08.06.2022 14.06.2022 Ramanujan

04.06.2022 Persian IV 12091403 Indo-Persian Poetry 08.06.2022 14.06.2022 KMV

04.06.2022 Philosophy IV 12101403 Truth Functional Logic 08.06.2022 14.06.2022 KMC

04.06.2022 Political Science IV 12321403 Global Politics 08.06.2022 14.06.2022 KMC

04.06.2022 Psychology IV 12111405 Applied Social Psychology 08.06.2022 14.06.2022 Ramanujan

04.06.2022 Punjabi IV 12121403 Punjãbi Drãmã and One-Act Play 

(Punjãbi Nãtak ate Ikãngi)
08.06.2022 14.06.2022 ARSD



04.06.2022 Sanskrit IV 12131403 Sanskrit and World Literature 08.06.2022 14.06.2022 ARSD

04.06.2022 Social Work IV 12331403 Areas of SW Practice 08.06.2022 14.06.2022 MCN

04.06.2022 Sociology IV 12301403 Social Stratification 08.06.2022 14.06.2022 ARSD

04.06.2022 Spanish IV 12041421 Intermediate Reading and Writing Skills 

2 
08.06.2022 14.06.2022 MCN

04.06.2022 Urdu IV 12141403 Study of Qasida, Masia & Masnavi 08.06.2022 14.06.2022 KMV

NOTE: DATE-SHEET FOR GENERIC ELECTIVE IS SEPARATELY GIVEN AND SCHEDULED DURING AFTERNOON SESSION (3:00PM).

Discipline Specific Elective-3 & 4 (As per student option) 

The student shall appear in this paper based on alphabetical order. The colleges shall prepare their list of students appearing in the Discipline Specific Elective paper based on 

the alphabetic order of paper.       

•	All information related with datesheet like Modification, Updation etc. shall only be notified on official website of University of Delhi i.e. www.du.ac.in.

•	Information given only on the University website i.e. www.du.ac.in. shall be considered official. 
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